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Main Temple Line 454-1300
Preschool 454-1308
Religious School 454-1214
Fax 454-1305

204 Cohen Matt (Rabbi) — Mcohen@TEECIeve.org 454-1211

202 Delafranconi Renee (Executive Director) — ReneeD@TEECIeve.org 454-1209

214 Sadowsky Eileen (Education Director) — 454-1214
Esadowsky@TEECIleve.org

209 Gulling Ellie (Early Childhood Education Director — 454-1308
Egulling@TEECIeve.org

206 Mann Beth (Youth & Family Program Director) — 454-1220
Bmann@TEECIeve.org

215 Laurienzo Mary Beth (Asst. Preschool Director) — 454-1215
Mlaurienzo@TEECIleve.org

212 Hershey Darcy (Creative Director) — Dhershey@TEECIleve.org 454-1223

201 Roseman Judi (Administrative Assistant) — 454-1216
Jroseman@TEECIeve.org




